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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Neal5006
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.700 9.650 9.8009.700 38.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Giselle Russi5064
NC Southeastern Gymn

9.475 9.500 9.6259.050 37.650
7 2 8 3 2 

2 

Kate Greene5023
NC Bull City Gymnast

9.525 9.250 9.5259.250 37.550
4T 7 5T 5 3 

3 

Madeleine Hession5005
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.525 8.825 9.7759.350 37.475
4T 13 4 2 4 

4 

Starr Ogilvie5024
NC Bull City Gymnast

9.375 9.225 9.3509.500 37.450
9 8 2 8T 5 

5 

Danica Galvin5028
NC Bull City Gymnast

9.500 9.400 9.5508.750 37.200
6 5 13 4 6 

6 

Ella Schwarzen5065
NC Southeastern Gymn

9.600 9.475 9.5008.575 37.150
2* 3 16T 6 7T

7T

Skyler Peterson5025
NC Bull City Gymnast

9.600 9.300 9.1009.150 37.150
2* 6 7 14 7T

7T

Ava Brown5017
NC High Point Gymnas

9.350 9.200 9.3509.250 37.150
10 9 5T 8T 7T

7T

Brynne Tsipis5026
NC Bull City Gymnast

9.225 9.450 9.4508.950 37.075
11 4 10T 7 10 

10 

Morgan Fijalkowski5004
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.450 9.175 9.2008.800 36.625
8 10 12 13 11 

11 

Lindsay Bacheler5022
NC Bull City Gymnast

9.200 9.100 9.2758.950 36.525
12T 11 10T 12 12 

12 

Laney Mills5043
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.200 8.475 9.3509.400 36.425
12T 15 3 8T 13 

13 

Isabella Hawthorne5062
NC Southeastern Gymn

9.200 8.875 9.0758.600 35.750
12T 12 15 15 14 

14 

Bailey Sizemore5048
NC Salem Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 9.0258.725 35.650
15 14 14 16 15 

15 

Macy Jennings5072
NC Team Attraction G

8.900 8.200 9.3008.975 35.375
17 16 9 11 16 

16 

Corina Pate5068
NC Step Ahead Gymnas

9.025 7.850 8.7508.325 33.950
16 17 18 17 17 

17 

Autumn Burtt5037
NC New Vision Gymnas

8.850 7.675 8.3508.575 33.450
18 18 16T 19 18 

18 

Graceann Beatty5053
NC Shooting Stars Gy

8.800 7.350 8.5256.950 31.625
19 19 19 18 19 

19 
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